Sunday, September 18" @ Reep Park
2:30pm Lenoir Braves vs East Burke

Sunday, September 25" @ Reep Park
2:30pm Lenoir Angels vs Burke Cutters
4:00pm Lenoir Braves vs Burke Rockets

Tuesday, October 4" @ Optimist Park
6:30pm East Burke vs Lenoir Braves

Sunday, October 9" @ Reep Park
2:30pm Lenoir Angels vs Burke Rockets

Sunday, October 16" @ Reep Park
2:30pm Lenoir Angels vs East Burke
5:30pm Lenoir Braves vs Burke Cutters

Sunday, October 23" @ Reep Park
2:30pm Lenoir Braves vs East Burke

Sunday, October 30" @ Reep Park

Lenoir Parks and Recreation
2016 10U Fall Baseball
Schedule

Tuesday, September 20" @ Optimist Park
6:30pm Burke Rockets vs Lenoir Angels

Tuesday, September 27" @ Optimist Park
6:00pm Burke Cutters vs Lenoir Braves
7:30pm East Burke  vs Lenoir Angels

Thursday, October 6™ @ Optimist Park
6:00pm Lenoir Angels vs Lenoir Braves

Tuesday, October 11" @ Optimist Park
6:00pm Burke Cutters vs Lenoir Angels
7:30pm Burke Rockets vs Lenoir Braves

Tuesday, October 18" @ Optimist Park
6:00pm Lenoir Braves vs Lenoir Angels

Tuesday, October 25" @ Optimist Park
6:30pm Burke Rockets vs Lenoir Angels

Tuesday, November 1%

2:30pm Lenoir Angels vs Burke Cutters
4:00pm Lenoir Braves vs Burke Rockets

6:30pm Lenoir Braves @ Burke Cutters (Reep)
6:30pm East Burke vs Lenoir Angels (Optimist)

Thursday, November 3™ @ Optimist Park
6:00pm Lenoir Angels vs Lenoir Braves

End of Season Tournament TBA @ Lenoir

All LPRD Fields and Facilities are TOBACCO/SMOKE FREE
NO PETS allowed @ LPRD Athletic Fields and Parks

Game Sites:
Home Games will be played at Optimist Park
Away Games at Reep Park — 4773 Johnson Bridge Road, Hickory NC 28602 (Directions on the back)

HELP FIGHT CHILDHOOD OBESITY! PLAY MORE, EAT HEALTHY!!



